
男子の部

2月15日 3月1日 2月15日

NRホッパーズ

法典東

21-15
23-21

ｸﾛｰﾊﾞｰV四街道

館山ｽﾀｰｽﾞ

21-4
21-8

高根クラブ

24-22
23-21

23-21
21-14

昭和キッズ

3位

21-0
21-5

飯山満南

スターキッズ

準優勝 佐原クラブ

丸山ＶＣボーイズ ミサキジュニア

21-11
21-11

21-7
21-14

小金原 ミラクルキッズ

21-13
21-8

21-８
21-12

本埜JVC 浦安
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男子の最終結果

四街道総合公園体育館 香取市民体育館 鎌ヶ谷市民体育館

21-4
21-10

21-11
21-7

佐原クラブ NRﾎｯﾊﾟｰｽﾞ
18-21
21-9
21-11

ハヤブサ

21-17
21-18

21-7
21-17

２１－１９
２１－１２

スターキッズ

3位 高根クラブ

優勝 ＮＲホッパーズ

男子の部 結果



女子の部

2月15日 3月1日 2月15日

みつわ台

3位 塚田ＪＳＣ

21-14
21-15

21-7
21-4

3位 大穴ＪＳＣ

21-18
18-21
21-17

18-21
21-19
21-9

17-21
21-13
21-12

21-11
20-22
21-16

四街道総合公園体育館

21-8
21-0

高根

佐原クラブ

香取市民体育館

21-19
21-15

館山ｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ

21-11
21-10

女子の最終結果

21-8
21-9

21-19
21-17

21-13
21-9

21-9
21-11

21-8
21-12

塚田ＪＳＣ
21-17
21-19

21-16
21-10

鎌ヶ谷市民体育館
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千倉ＣＳＧ

みつわ台クラブ

薬円台南

柏ジュニア

鷹之台ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

21-4
21-2

21-17
21-23
21-7

13-21
24-22
21-14

君津ひよこ

21-15
21-13

21-10
21-9

21-13
21-13

鎌ヶ谷中部

飯山満南

丸山

山武ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

湊

姉崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

大津ヶ丘Ｊr

スターキッズ

大貫ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

大穴ＪＳＣ 千葉中央ＪＣ

つばきｼﾞｭﾆｱ
21-14
21-17

21-15
21-11

21-15
21-10

21-15
21-3

M＆Cｷｯｽﾞ

下総ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝｽﾞ

ＮＲフェアリーズ

15-21
21-15
21-16

Jフレンズ

ﾐｻｷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

クローバーV

坪井

小金原

花見川天馬

21-18
21-14

21-7
21-0

法典東

17-21
21-17
21-9

21-7
21-13

大津が丘Ｊｒ準優勝

みつわ台クラブ優勝

女子の部結果


